
Facility Name Phone Email Street Area Postal

Alexander Place 905-689-2662 alexanderplace@jarlette.com 329 Parkside Drive Waterdown L0R 2H0

Arbour Creek Long-Term Care Centre 905-578-3431 lpaladino@thomashealthcare.com 2717 King Street East Hamilton L8G 1J3

Baywoods Place 905-523-7134 vcc-hamilton@reveraliving.com 330 Main Street East Hamilton L8N 3T9

Blackadar Continuing Care Centre 905-627-5465 x22 dblackadarbccc@bellnet.ca 101 Creighton Road Dundas L9H 3B7

Clarion Nursing Home 905-664-2281 info@clarionnursinghome.on.ca 337 Highway #8 Stoney Creek L8G 1E7

Dundurn Place Care Centre 905-523-6427 39 Mary Street Hamilton L8R 3L8

Extendicare Hamilton 905-318-4472 cnh_hamilton@extendicare.com 90 Chedmac Drive Hamilton L9C 7S6

Grace Villa 905-387-4812 whall@gracevilla.ca 45 Lockton Crescent Hamilton L8V 4R1

Hamilton Continuing Care 905-527-1482 lprestonorchard@thecaringnetwork.ca 125 Wentworth Street South Hamilton L8N 2Z1

Heritage Green Nursing Home 905-573-7177 info@hgseniorcare.ca 353 Isaac Brock Drive Stoney Creek L8J 2J3

Idlewyld Manor 905-574-2000 office@idlewyldmanor.com 449 Sanatorium Road North Hamilton L9C 2A7

Macassa Lodge 905-546-2800 MacassaLodge@hamilton.ca 701 Upper Sherman Avenue Hamilton L8V 3M7

The Meadows 905-304-1993 meadows@reveraliving.com 12 Tranquility Avenue Ancaster L9G 5CS

Orchard Terrace Care Centre 905-643-1795 linda.calabrese@responsivemanagement.ca 199 Glover Road Stoney Creek L8E 5J2

Parkview Nursing Centre 905-525-5903 545 King Street West Hamilton L8P 1C1

Pine Villa Nursing Home 905-573-4940 info@thomashealthcare.com 490 Highway 8 Stoney Creek L8G 1G6

Queen's Garden 905-972-8889 info@chartwellreit.ca 80 Queen Street North Hamilton L8R 3P6

Regina Gardens 905-383-2970 x502 536 Upper Paradise Road Hamilton L9C 5E3

Ridgeview 905-561-3332 ridgeview@reveraliving.com 385 Highland Road West Stoney Creek L8J 3E7
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https://redbook.hpl.ca/redbook/record/FLM5945


Facility Name Phone Email Street Area Postal

Long Term Care Facilities in Hamilton

Shalom Village Nursing Home 905-529-1613 info@shalomvillage.ca 70 Macklin Street North Hamilton L8S 3S1

St. Joseph’s Villa 905-627-3541 info@sjv.on.ca 56 Governors Road Dundas L9H 5G7

St. Peter's Residence at Chedoke 905-383-0448 reception@stpeterscc.ca 125 Redfern Avenue Hamilton L9C 7W9

Victoria Gardens Long Term Care 905-527-9111 ranka@victoriagardens.ca 176 Victoria Avenue North Hamilton L8L 5G1

Village of Wentworth Heights 905-575-4735 lori.ross@schlegelvillages.com 1620 Upper Wentworth Street Hamilton L9B 2W3

The Wellington Nursing Home 905-385-2111 dderosa@thewellington.ca 1430 Upper Wellington Street Hamilton L9A 5H3

Wentworth Lodge 905-546-2618 wentworthlodge@hamilton.ca 41 South Street West Dundas L9H 4C4

The Willowgrove 905-304-6781 1217 Old Mohawk Road Ancaster L9K 1P6

https://www.shalomvillage.ca/
https://sjv.on.ca/
https://stpeterscc.ca/
mailto:reception@stpeterscc.ca
http://www.victoriagardens.ca/
https://schlegelvillages.com/wentworth-heights-hamilton
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mailto:dderosa@thewellington.ca
https://www.hamilton.ca/social-services/long-term-care/wentworth-lodge
mailto:wentworthlodge@hamilton.ca
https://chartwell.com/en/retirement-residences/chartwell-willowgrove-long-term-care-residence/overview

